No. C157354

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Nov 30, 2016
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

ARCH COMMUNITY HOUSING TRUST, INC.
MICHELLE D GRIFFITH

PO BOX 1292

KETCHUM ID 83340

REBEKAH HELZEL
160 E 2ND ST
KETCHUM ID 83340

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR JIM MOORE 113 WILLOW CIRCLE
DIRECTOR PRU HEMMINGS 110 LINDSAY CIRCLE
DIRECTOR TOM HARVEY PO BOX 2360

VICE PRESIDENT DAVE THEOBALD PO BOX 963
DIRECTOR LISA ROSE 860 5TH AVE APT 3A
TREASURER SUSAN MORGAN SHARE 680 SUN VALLEY ROAD
PRESIDENT JOHN FLATTERY 406 CANYON ROAD
DIRECTOR SANDY CHRISTIANSON 731 NRIVER STREET
DIRECTOR DEB FERGUSON 731 NORTH RIVER STREET
SECRETARY TERESA PEMBERTON 130 B FLOWER DRIVE

City State
HAILEY D
KETCHUM D
KETCHUM D
KETCHUM D
NEW YORK NY
KETCHUM D
HAILEY D
HAILEY D
HAILEY D
KETCHUM D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83333
83340
83340
83333
10065
83340
83333
83333
83333
83340

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 157354

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Michelle Griffith
Name (type or print): Michelle Griffith

Date: 10/10/2016

Title: Executive Director

Processed 10/10/2016

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




